
Fraction	
   Used	
  in	
  
manuscript	
  

CE-­‐MS	
  file	
  
name	
  

Total	
  peptides	
  
identified	
  

Shared	
  
peptides	
  

Unique	
  
peptides	
  

√	
   78	
   36	
   14	
  (39%)	
   22	
  11	
  
	
   79	
   19	
   14	
  (74%)	
   5	
  
√	
   86	
   28	
   16	
  (57%)	
   12	
  10	
  
	
   87	
   23	
   16	
  (70%)	
   7	
  
	
   93	
   39	
   32	
  (82%)	
   7	
  9	
  
√	
   94	
   52	
   32	
  (62%)	
   20	
  
√	
   97	
   50	
   37	
  (74%)	
   13	
  12	
  
	
   98	
   52	
   37	
  (71%)	
   15	
  
√	
   99	
   32	
   25	
  (78%)	
   7	
  8	
  
	
   100	
   44	
   25	
  (57%)	
   19	
  

	
  


